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We have been tracking card and cheque fraud for 12 years and 
publishing for 10… 



Our goal is to promote awareness and education on security issues and 
confidence in the payments system; our experience is that factual 
context makes for a much better public debate… 



Over time, big trends that need industry effort and $$ are clearer, and 
get the attention they need. 



$0

$500

$1,000

$1,500

$2,000

$2,500

$3,000

$3,500

$4,000

$4,500

$5,000

F
ra

u
d

 V
a

lu
e

 (
T

h
o

u
s
a

n
d

s
) 

Gross/Net Fraud Values by Fraud Method April 2015 

Industry Total
Gross Value

Industry Total
Net Value

We are working on expanding our fraud data collection to increase 
these benefits… 
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…but establishing a reliable dataset is critical.  Our online and mobile 
security dataset is still several years from a publishable standard. 


